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3886
7876
10286
12802
15804
16364
17826
18792
25471
28669
31964
36139
37145

37742
44291
45370
46164
48007
48705
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50627
50651
51588
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54170
54460
54625

60063
60685
61033
65286
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69447
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74917
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77345
79019
79708
79943
80359
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87193
90103
90954
93119
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97576
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98154
98351
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99495
100171
100386
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103718
105235
105288
106070
108536
111572
112252
116421
116823
122516

122939
123920
127439
127824
128349
128663
130194
130222
131784
132028
132172
133317
136695

136876

138831
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141762
149376
152973
154313
156680
163057
163070
164044
165297
170297
171785
174198
177730
184097
185330
186429
187098
192273
194136
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203192
205375
209379
212172
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228741
229209
229812
230080
230745
231701
232626
234144
237678

ZAMBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
T. W. MURRAY & COMPANY, LIMITED
P. BYRNE & SONS, LIMITED
CHARLES E. GAVIN LIMITED
CONNACHT COURT LIMITED
THOMAS F. POWER (DUBLIN) LIMITED
SPRITE (SITES) LIMITED
G. ELLIOTT & SONS LIMITED
GOLDEN PAGES LIMITED
IRISH WELCOME HOTELS LIMITED
MICHAEL J. DUFFY & SONS LIMITED
DOWLING AND COYLE LIMITED
THE ST. RAPHAELS PARENTS AND FRIENDS
ASSOCIATION
MICHAEL BERMINGHAM LIMITED
PAT DOLAN (AMPLIFICATION) LIMITED
PHILMIC LIMITED
STEPHMAN INVESTMENTS
DES KELLY CARPETS (SALLYNOGGIN) LIMITED
ASHBOURNE ELECTRICAL CO. LIMITED
THE CURTAIN CENTRE LIMITED
MULTI STORAGE SERVICES LIMITED
IRISH MUTTON CLOTHS LIMITED
M.S. TRUSTEES LIMITED
M.S. NOMINEES LIMITED
DE LA RUE SMURFIT (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
YELLOW PAGES LIMITED
KAVANAGH CONTACT LENS LABORATORIES
LIMITED
CISCO LIMITED
S.M.M. LIMITED
GAYNOR PEARSE MOTOR FACTORS LIMITED
PRENDERGAST SUPERMARKETS LIMITED
PATRICK DEVERY LIMITED
DE LA RUE SMURFIT LIMITED
SCREENGUARD IRELAND LIMITED
PANPAK LIMITED
PANPAK LIMITED
JOHN P. ROCHE (STEEL FABRICATORS) LIMITED
ARIES FASHION CO. LIMITED
PANPAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MICRON CLEAN (IRELAND) LIMITED
ELECTRICAL THERMIS AND MECHANICAL LIMITED
COSMETIC MANUFACTURERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
B.V.G. TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
RATHANNY PRODUCTS LIMITED
DISPAK (IRELAND) LIMITED
LITHO SPEED IRELAND LIMITED
C.W. INSULATIONS LIMITED
PRINTRITE LIMITED
PRINTRITE LIMITED
MEATH METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
EPHSESSIAN LIMITED
EIRCOM LIMITED
JOE AHERNE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
GLENANS IRISH SAILING CLUB LIMITED
INISHDOOEY LIMITED
SB STEEL LIMITED
DOUGLAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
VOLUNTEER STROKE SCHEME LIMITED
BAILEY MEDICAL LIMITED
PANASONIC IRELAND LIMITED
DES KEEGAN & SON LIMITED
FOREMOST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STYLETEX LIMITED
HOLMES AND MORIARTY PICTURES LIMITED
J. D. & M. PLANT HIRE (DRUMLARGAN) LIMITED
OAKLINE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHAPMANS COFFEE LIMITED
WARRENFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
D.O.R. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ATHLONE CRYSTAL LIMITED
NAUL MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
CONEY ISLAND SHELLFISH LIMITED
MULGRAVE TERRACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TREEBROOK HOMES LIMITED
TERRY MICHAELS (MENSWEAR) LIMITED
CANHURST LIMITED
CALLAN COMMUNITY VOLUNTARY HOUSING
DAN MURPHY FARM AND INDUSTRIAL STEEL
BUILDINGS LIMITED
FORSTER COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PHASE 1) LIMITED
LEIXLIP TOOL HIRE AND SERVICE CENTRE
LIMITED
ACREFIELD LIMITED
JAPARTS LIMITED
BSI COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ANN MARTIN ESTATES LIMITED
ROGERS GAS SERVICES LIMITED
DUFFY'S PHARMACY (ENNIS) LIMITED
CONNACHT COURT GROUP LIMITED
RONDON LIMITED
TRIMARK LIMITED
KENNEDY ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
JOHNSTON LUGGAGE LIMITED
D.O.D. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SIGMA COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED
SB SYSTEMS & SERVICES LIMITED
PATRIC SERVICES LIMITED
DOLAN DESIGN LIMITED
XERON INSURANCE
EMBARKA TRADING LIMITED
ODCOMBE LIMITED
CROSS GUNS QUAY (BLOCK B) LIMITED
REDHURST PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAIN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHAY MURTAGH HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERACTIONS LIMITED
GMG ADVERTISING LIMITED
TTFC LIMITED
SALSA CLOTHING LIMITED
DUBLIN BUSINESS INCUBATION CENTRE LIMITED
IRISH ELECTRICITY GENERATING COMPANY
LIMITED
ALLSPACE LIMITED
NAAS P.V.C.U. WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED
DOMATIC IRELAND LIMITED
XPRESS IMAGE LIMITED
PUNCHS CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
YULE GROVE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RIKEJA LIMITED
STARGAZER PRODUCTIONS
SHORTT'S LIMITED
BUSINESS NETWORK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
DYNACOM LIMITED
LYNGARTH LIMITED
PIPER SYSTEMS LIMITED
GREENCASTLE NAUTICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
CARNANE LIMITED
J & S AUTO PARTS & PAINTS LIMITED
ON SITE CATERING LIMITED
ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BENTON PROPERTY HOLDING LIMITED
BAYMOUNT LIMITED
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328437
328459
328705
332199
334050
334491
336669
337492
338044
338808
342844
343685
343863
343871
344119
344650
347401
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NOVASIDE LIMITED
CHARLSIDE LIMITED
GLANCE PROMOTIONS LIMITED
BALLYBAY DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED
INSTYLE FURNITURE LIMITED
MCDONALD AUCTIONEERS & PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TALLON FOODS LIMITED
NUGENTS CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED
OLYMPIC WHOLESALERS LIMITED
COUNTY MEATH MONEY ADVICE AND
BUDGETING SERVICE LIMITED
GOFREE LIMITED
LASRACH AGENCY LIMITED
FLORETTE CATERING LIMITED
SLONEPARK COMPANY LIMITED
ASHBROOK RESOURCES LIMITED
SKYLINE STEEPLEJACKS LIMITED
ACEPOINT LIMITED
SUBURBAN MOTORS LIMITED
THE COSTUME MILL LIMITED
NORCA LIMITED
REYNOLDS RECRUITMENT LIMITED
RED RAGE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
INTERNETALIA LIMITED
KNOCKCROGHERY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FLEETSTAR LIMITED
CEOL CHIARRAI (IRELAND) TEORANTA
SABRE TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NATIONAL LINEN LIMITED
MONREAD SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
AEROGEN (IRELAND) LIMITED
LAUNDRY MACHINE RENTALS LIMITED
BORO INN LIMITED
LIRVA LIMITED
CMI VENTURES LIMITED
CITY HOMES LIMITED
MICROTECH CLEANROOM SERVICES LIMITED
BLUEPRINT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SIGMA FOOD TRADING LIMITED
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED
FUBAR LIMITED
GENABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NORTH AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
IDEAL CATERING LIMITED
IVY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BRAMSCOMBE LIMITED
ARKADIA ARTISANS LIMITED
COURT BISTRO LIMITED
RJK WATERFORD LIMITED
BRIDGE PRINT LIMITED
ARMONDALE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PUMP-GEN-ENG. LIMITED
A & G CARPENTRY LIMITED
STACKVILLE LIMITED
CRO-BAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SAORCOM LIMITED
K & N PLANT (IRE) LIMITED
TEMPLE HALL LIMITED
SOLAS MEDIA LIMITED
SAYERS COURT LIMITED
O'REILLY O'BYRNE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRELAND'S ANTIQUES & PERIOD PROPERTIES
LIMITED
EIRCOM PROPERTY SALES LIMITED
KAPOK LIMITED
EMODEEN LIMITED
AGCO FINANCE LIMITED

RICHARD BARTON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CARR COTTER NAESSENS & CO LIMITED
HEAVITREE LIMITED
GEOLOGIC SERVICES LIMITED
IDDELSEA LIMITED
LEADERSHIP MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED
MICRO FOCUS GROUP HOLDINGS
HR SKILLS LIMITED
KINDROSS LIMITED
LONGFORD RETAIL PARK (MANAGEMENT)
COMPANY LIMITED
RIAPOL LIMITED
SENSORY LABS LIMITED
MOLDFLOW IRELAND LIMITED
CARRIGALINE FORGE LIMITED
UNDERGROUND UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED
LONGFORD RETAIL PARK MANAGEMENT CO.2
LIMITED
DUDLOW
PATRONI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PINTO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AFTER SCHOOLS EDUCATION AND SUPPORT
PROGRAMME LIMITED
CLARE FAMILY LEARNING PROJECT LIMITED
LOOKOUT IRELAND LIMITED
CROSSHAVEN EVENTS LIMITED
HIDESTYLE FURNITURE LIMITED
ALDERWOOD CONFECTIONERY LIMITED
3G MOBILE LIMITED
CULLENMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
P & D KENNY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
L & S WOODFRAME HOMES LIMITED
DGM PAINTING AND DECORATING LIMITED
UMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
T4 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
WATERPARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRELAND CHAPTER - PMI LIMITED
THE ROISIN DUBH PUB LIMITED
MCMAHON GALVIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
CONTOUR SURVEYS AND CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LIMITED
MARTIN O'SHEA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED
GLENORE PLANT LIMITED
HEYTESBURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RI RA INTERNET LIMITED
CARD ALERT SYSTEMS LIMITED
LARRY KINSELLA LIMITED
HIGH CROSS CANOPIES LIMITED
PERRY ELLIS INTERNATIONAL EUROPE LIMITED
SNOZONE LIMITED
T.P.H. RECYCLING LIMITED
DECLAN MULLEN TRANSPORT LIMITED
PARKSIDE VIEW MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRWAYS PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
DINO'S SNACK FOODS LIMITED
BRIAN HEALY SIGNS & CANOPIES LIMITED
WALL CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
SPRY IMPORTS LIMITED
K.G. GRANITE MARKETING LIMITED
THE INTERIOR LIBRARY LIMITED
ABCHQ LIMITED
CLINPLUS
INEX GLOBAL LIMITED
1ST CHOICE CABS LIMITED
FINGAL BAY BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT NO.
1 LIMITED
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365897
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367112
368726
368759
368925
369458
369780
370630
371471
371531
371585
371754
371999
372328
372596
372753
373800
376316
376482
376503
378319
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378821
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379035
380101
380781
381689
381778
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386485
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393806
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403323
403396
403583
403589
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403871
403887
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407913
411621
412617
415448

415986
416458
416912
418372
418469
419446
420392
420554
420598
420624
420732
420775
420836
420841
420911
420974
421002
421080
421096
421289
421324

421344
421445
421455
421498
421597
421602
421615
421776
421892
422103
422106

422162

PROFESSIONAL SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED
ASSET PRECAST IRELAND LIMITED
CONSTELLATION BRANDS IRELAND LIMITED
WORLD DIRECTORIES IRELAND
KILMANNIN PROPERTIES LIMITED
OSPREY PROPERTY LIMITED
JUJU LIMITED
SOUTH DUBLIN COMMUNITY FORUM LIMITED
ELOHIM LIMITED
IBICUS CONSULTING LIMITED
RINGWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
Q.L. SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED
RAINBOW PAINT ACCESSORIES LIMITED
SUNWORLD PROPERTIES (DUBLIN) LIMITED
B.S. TOOL HIRE LIMITED
BALLINAMEELA COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED
CLAUDIS PROPERTIES LIMITED
ADD SPACE LIMITED
NIAMH BARRETT COMPUTERS LIMITED
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEAMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CRATLEIGH LIMITED
BIRCHAVON LIMITED
MOUNT FISHER LIMITED
BRIDGE HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KEDARIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
S & L DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MOYRIDGE COMPANY
SANTAS POLAR PALACE LIMITED
FARMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED
RUDRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
NEMENCO LIMITED
KARL WRAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
CORDILLA LIMITED
BALLINACROW STUD LIMITED
HOMECIRCLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CASTLETOWNSHEND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FUTURE GENERATIONS LIMITED
WESTABBEY RESIDENTS LIMITED
THE LINKS CRECHE & MONTESSORI LIMITED
THE TIPPERARY RECRUITMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
SAYERSCOURT (GRAFTON STREET) LIMITED
SAYERSCOURT (CRUMLIN) LIMITED
SAYERSCOURT (BRAY) LIMITED
GREYPARK ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
ONGAR OFFLICENCE LIMITED
RMG ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SUNRISE VENTURES LIMITED
HALFORDS LIMITED
LENNOX AIRCONDITIONING IRELAND LIMITED
WATCHTOWER CLO I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TXT CHANGE LIMITED
SARACHA LIMITED
PORTERESTATE LIMITED
A PINT OF PLAIN LIMITED
MORTGAGES AND LEGAL LIMITED
FINGLAS MCKEE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
UNION HALL SUPERMARKET LIMITED
MY GOLF PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
MY GOLF PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
IRISH SHIP AND BARGE FABRICATION COMPANY
LIMITED
CLARITY INTERACTIVE LIMITED
CLARITY INTERACTIVE LIMITED
TALLON READYCHEF LIMITED
TALLON READYCHEF LIMITED
K.T. MINI DIGGERS LIMITED

TIRCONNAIL BOOKMAKERS LIMITED
THE SOUTH EAST  MORTGAGE STORE LIMITED
THE SOUTH EAST  MORTGAGE STORE LIMITED
GIFTED SURF & SNOW  LIMITED
LP PUBLISHING LIMITED
GENETIC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
UPPER DECK RESTAURANT LIMITED
TREES IN ONE LIMITED
TAIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
YOLA FARMSTEAD LIMITED
DCR HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
PHARMADEL (IRELAND) LIMITED
BRIGHT FUTURISTIC LIMITED
RKD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KEYPAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PASS THE TIME LIMITED
LARAGH CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
TRENDY FOODIES LIMITED
NPG HOMES LIMITED
GEORGE TUTTY FOOTWEAR LIMITED
VYSERA BIOMEDICAL  LIMITED
FRANCIS ROCHE CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED
PAT CASEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HERD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SONAR PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED
PK AIRFINANCE IRELAND LIMITED
CURRY SOFTWARE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FAIRWAYS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SYNERGY EVENTS LIMITED
OPULENT EVENTS LIMITED
RYKMAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GRANGE FAMILY PHARMACY LIMITED
EDENDERRY DOWNSHIRE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
GOFTON HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ZARVIEW TWO LIMITED
MARIO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHRISTINA WILSON PROPERTIES LIMITED
BIODIESEL PRODUCTION IRLEAND LIMITED
IRISH THERMAL IMAGING LIMITED
BRAMBLES AGENCY LIMITED
BALLYBAY COTTAGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LIFE INSPIRED TRAINING & CONSULTING LIMITED
SODEN WARD LIMITED
DAMIAN LYNCH CONTRACTORS LIMITED
M. F. MURPHY PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
REDFLYSTUDIOS LIMITED
NDH PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
A-INVEST LIMITED
ZYNAPS IT RESOURCES LIMITED
FSA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CONSTRUCTIVE INTERVENTION LIMITED
BLACKWATER NAVAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INK MAESTRO LIMITED
EQUINOX CREDIT FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
FIBERTECH SALES LIMITED
M.G.J. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KENTON INNS LIMITED
ARMANATTA HOLDING LIMITED
ORCW DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LIMITED
SION ROAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARKSTONE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PLANET PLAYGROUND LIMITED
SILVER BARRELL LIMITED
R & M VALIDATIONS LIMITED
FLYNN DEVELOPMENTS (DUNSHAUGHLIN)
LIMITED
SOPHIE TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

22/12/2006
22/12/2006
20/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
06/11/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
20/12/2006
22/12/2006
18/12/2006
15/12/2006
20/12/2006
28/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
27/11/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
18/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
21/12/2006
28/12/2006

28/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
05/12/2006
05/12/2006
20/12/2006
22/12/2006

18/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

21/12/2006
08/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/11/2006

22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
18/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
28/12/2006
21/12/2006
14/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
15/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
28/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
18/12/2006
22/12/2006

14/12/2006
21/11/2006
14/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/11/2006
22/12/2006
18/12/2006
18/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
15/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
11/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006

22/12/2006
15/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
15/12/2006
22/12/2006
20/12/2006
28/12/2006

22/12/2006



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

ANNUAL RETURNS RECEIVED BETWEEN 22-DEC-2006 AND 28-DEC-2006

6CRO GAZETTE, TUESDAY, 02nd January 2007

422171
422359
422366

422508
422600
422626
422654
422672
422719
422734
422735
422736
422744
422956

SUFFICIENT GROUNDS LIMITED
KINGSTON TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHERRYWOOD BLOCK AD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CONOR CLEARY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BCM ESOT SERVICES LIMITED
BELALAN LIMITED
INSULATION AND ENERGY AUDITS LIMITED
CLONKEEN BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
MYPLACEAWAY LIMITED
SPIN NORTH EAST LIMITED
SPIN MIDLANDS LIMITED
SPIN NORTH WEST LIMITED
PYRAMID STRUCTURES LIMITED
VEYAT LIMITED

B1
B1
B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006


